filixlighting.com info@filixlighting.com
Filix reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
F I L I X  L I G H T I N G
W-45mm
(1,8”)
H-72.5mm
(2,9”)
L-320mm, 620mm, 12

Filix reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
F I L I X  L I G H T I N G
ORDERING INFORMATION
Step Up Deco
MODEL
LENGTH
POWER
COLOR TEMP.
OPTICS
VOLTAGE
OPTIONS
•  SD - Step Up Deco
•  SDB - Step Up Deco Black
•  320mm (12.6”)
•  620mm (24.4”)
•  1220mm (48”)
•  H - 39W/m, 2700K - 3000K, 3150lm/m
•  H - 39W/m, RGBW (W 3000K)
•  27 - 2700K
•  30 - 3000K
•  RGBW (W 3000K)
•  SP - Spot - 13°
•  FL - Flood - 31°
•  GR - Graze - 14° x 40°
•  SX - Spot - 13° + hex
•  FX - Flood - 31° + hex
•  GX - Graze - 14° x 40° + hex
•  24 - 24 VDC fixture voltage
•  3 - luminaire supplied with 3m (10’) feed cable
•  6 - luminaire supplied with 6m (20’) feed cable
•  9 - luminaire supplied with 9m (30’) feed cable
SD
SDB
320
620
1220
H
27
30
RGBW
SP
FL
GR
SX
FX
GX
24
3
6
9
filixlighting.com info@filixlighting.com
Filix reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
F I L I X  L I G H T I N G
INSTALLATION DETAILS
Step Up Deco
Installation housing - LIN324 / LIN624 / LIN1224
92mm
(3,6”)
324mm/624 mm/1224 mm
         (12,8”/24,6”/48,2”)
49mm
(1,9”)
114mm
(4,5”)
Note:
For details on specific depths, tiling thickness and other please refer to both Installation instructions for fixture and housing.